
Manufacturing is critical to the Kansas economy, with a total output of over $28 billion 
dollars annually. The industry needs trained employees with a variety of skill sets, and 
with a wide range of options, it could be the ideal career for you! The best part? Getting the 
training could be FREE!

LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE      
LEVEL UP KANSAS 

CAREERS IN MANUFACTURING

CAREER PATH

Manufacturing 
Technician

Automation 
Engineering Technician

AVERAGE 
ANNUAL SALARY

AVERAGE 
HOURLY WAGE

ASSOCIATE
DEGREE

1-2 YEAR 
CERTIFICATE

LESS THAN 
ONE YEAR 

CERTIFICATE

Aerospace Paint 
Technician

Aerospace Mechanic

Engineering Technician

CNC Machinist

Welder

Computer Aided 
Drafter

$50,144

$58,346

$49,920

$48,982

$57,226

$49,920

$48,460

$52,582

$24.11

$28.05

$24.00

$23.55

$27.51

$24.00

$23.30

$25.28

Industrial Machine 
Mechanic $52,000 $25.00

info@levelupks.com       |       316.268.1152       |       levelupks.com

LET’S DO THIS!
Visit LEVELUPKS.COM/EDUCATION-GOALS to request free, personalized information about 
community college and technical college programs, apprenticeship opportunities, and scholarship 
and financial aid resources for the high-demand career fields featured in this guide.


