LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE LEVEL UP **KANSAS**

CAREERS IN MANUFACTURING



Manufacturing is critical to the Kansas economy, with a total output of over \$28 billion dollars annually. The industry needs trained employees with a variety of skill sets, and with a wide range of options, it could be the ideal career for you! The best part? Getting the training could be FREE!

CAREER PATH	AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARY	AVERAGE HOURLY WAGE	ASSOCIATE DEGREE	1-2 YEAR CERTIFICATE	LESS THAN ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE
Automation Engineering Technician	\$58,346	\$28.05	✓	✓	
Manufacturing Technician	\$50,144	\$24.11	✓	✓	✓
Aerospace Mechanic	\$48,982	\$23.55	✓	✓	
Aerospace Paint Technician	\$49,920	\$24.00	✓	√	
CNC Machinist	\$49,920	\$24.00	✓	✓	✓
Engineering Technician	\$57,226	\$27.51	✓	✓	
Computer Aided Drafter	\$52,582	\$25.28	✓	✓	
Welder	\$48,460	\$23.30	✓	√	√
Industrial Machine Mechanic	\$52,000	\$25.00		✓	√

LET'S DO THIS!

Visit **LEVELUPKS.COM/EDUCATION-GOALS** to request free, personalized information about community college and technical college programs, apprenticeship opportunities, and scholarship and financial aid resources for the high-demand career fields featured in this guide.